31 PF UAN:
LOP: 0

Earnings Full Actual

BASIC 20000 20000

HRA 8000 8000

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 12000 12000

Deductions Actual

PROF TAX 200

Total Earnings:INR. 40000 40000 Total Deductions:INR. 200

Net Pay for the month ( Total Earnings - Total Deductions): 39800

(Rupees Thirty Nine Thousand Eight Hundred Only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.

Shanawaz M Hullur